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Nick Blendell
Strategic Account Manager 
Mobile: 0411 546 262
nick.blendell@onepath.com.au

Amy Aleksic          
Strategic Account Manager 
Mobile: 0401 105 588
amy.aleksic@zurich.com.au

Adam Crabbe
Risk Strategy Specialist    
Mobile: 0414 459 695
adam.crabbe@zurich.com.au

Tim Atley
Head of Strategic Accounts 
Mobile: 0427 238 118
Email: tim.atley@zurich.com.au

Maria Caetano 
Strategic Account Assistant 
Mobile: 0468 386 319 
maria.caetano@zurich.com.au

Isabella Daniele 
Strategic Account Assistant  
isabella.daniele@zurich.com.au




